
I Saw Her Again
The Mamas and The Papas

transcribed by thevnuk

[ 1 ]

4
3 Verse 1

2

124 bpm

1 Intro>

87
6

5

11 Chorus
109

15
141312

1918
17 Verse 216

2322
2120



I Saw Her Again
The Mamas and The Papas

transcribed by thevnuk

[ 2 ]

2625 Chorus
24

292827

32
31 middle 830

36353433

40393837

44
43 Verse 342

41

47
46

45



I Saw Her Again
The Mamas and The Papas

transcribed by thevnuk

[ 3 ]

504948

5453
5251 Chorus

5857 bridge5655

6261
60

59

65
64

63

69
68

67
66

72 middle 8
7170



I Saw Her Again
The Mamas and The Papas

transcribed by thevnuk

[ 4 ]

76757473

80797877

83
8281

878685 Verse 484

90
8988

9392
91

96
95 fade out94



I Saw Her Again
The Mamas and The Papas

transcribed by thevnuk

[ 5 ]

9897


